
UJVN LTD.
H.O.: “UJJWAL”, Maharani Bagh, G.M.S. Road, Dehradun-248006

Telephones: 0135-2763808, Fax: 0135-2763508
CIN No.U40101UR2001SGC025866,

Website:www.ujvnl.com

National Competitive Bidding

e-Tender Notice

Office of the Dy. General Manager, E&M Design-I, UJVN Ltd. (A Govt. of Uttarakhand Enterprise), Ganga Bhawan,
Yamuna Colony, Dehradun (Uttarakhand) invites online bids from interested parties. Brief summary of tender is given
below:

e-Tender No. 01/DGM(E&M D-I)/UJVNL/2024-25

Name of work/supply/services etc. : Electro-Mechanical Works of 3x100 MW Lakhwar MPP which includes “detailed
design & engineering, manufacture, quality assurance, quality control, shop
assembly, shop testing, transportation, insurance till commissioning, delivery at
site, site storage and preservation, erection, testing and commissioning,
performance testing, field acceptance testing, training of Employer’s personnel,
handing over and guarantee of two years for the Electro-mechanical equipment &
systems”, on EPC (Engineering, Procurement & Construction) basis.

Estimated cost : Rs. 595.80 Crore (With GST)
Date of availability of bid document
on website

: 09.08.2024 from 17:00 Hrs.

Date & Place of Pre-Bid Meeting : 31.08.2024 at 11:30 Hrs. UJJWAL, GMS Road, Dehradun
Last date for submission of bids on
website

: 30.09.2024 up to 17:00 Hrs.

For fuller & further details, kindly visit e-procurement portal http://uktenders.gov.in”

Dy. General Manager, E&M Design-I
“Avoid wasteful use of Electricity”

;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM
eq[;ky; **mTToy** egkjkuh ckx] th0,e0,l0 jksM] nsgjknwu&248006

nwjHkk’k% 0135&2763808] QSDl& 0135&2763508
lh0vkbZ0,u0 la0 U40101UR2001SGCO25866

osclkbV % www.ujvnl.com

jk’Vªh; izfrLi/khZ fufonk

bZ&fufonk lwpuk

dk;kZy; miegkizca/kd] fo0 ,oa ;ka0 ifj0– I] ;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM ¼mŸkjk[k.M ljdkj dk midze½] xaxk Hkou] ;equk dkyksuh]
nsgjknwu ¼mŸkjk[k.M½ bPNqd fufonknkrkvksa ls vkWu ykbZu fufonk vkeaf=r djrk gSA fufonk dk laf{kIr fooj.k fuEuor gS%
fufonk la0 01/meiz¼fo0 ,oa ;ka0 ifj0– I½/;wtsoh,u,y/2024-25

dk;Z @iwfrZ@lsok;sa dk uke : 3X100 esxkokV y[kokM++ ,eihih ds fo|qr ,oa ;kaf=dh dk bZihlh ¼bathfu;fjax]
çksD;ksjesaV vkSj daLVªD'ku½ vk/kkj ij dk;Z ftlesa ^^foLrr̀ ifjdYi vkSj vfHk;kaf=dh]
eSU;wQSDpj] DokfyVh ,”;ksjsal] DokfyVh dUVªksy] “k‚i ,lsEcyh] “k‚i VsfLVax]
VªkaliksVsZ”ku] dfe'kfuax rd bUL;ksjsUl] fMyhojh ,V lkbV] lkbV LVksjst vkSj
fiztjos”ku] bjsD”ku] VsfLVax ,.M dfe”kfuax] ijQksjesal VsfLVax] QhYM ,DlsIVsal
VsfLVax] fu;ksäk ds dfeZ;ksa dk çf'k{k.k] gSafMax vksoj rFkk fo|qr ,oa ;kaf=dh bD;qIkesaV
vkSj flLVe ds fy, nks lky dh xkajVh^^

vuqekfur ykxr : :0 595.80 djksM+ ¼th-,l-Vh- lfgr½
osclkbZV ij fufonk izi= dh
miyC/krk dh frfFk

: 09.08.2024, 17:00 Hrs. cts ls

izh&fcM ehfVax dh frfFk o LFkku : 31.08.2024, 11:30 Hrs. cts ls mTToy egkjkuh ckx] th0,e0,l0 jksM] nsgjknwu
osclkbZV ij fufonk tek djus dh
vfUre frfFk

: 30.09.2024, 17:00 Hrs. cts rd

vU; tkudkjh gsrq d`̀i;k bZ&izksD;ksjesaV iksVZy http://uktenders.gov.in” ns[ksaA

miegkizca/kd ¼fo0 ,oa ;ka0 ifj0–I½

“fctyh ds nq:i;ksx ls cpsa”


